
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/05; Name= FIRST
FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199705230001
61041

05/23/1997
09:45:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTHARD,
SHELDON
WAYNE

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199705090001
46061

05/09/1997
01:08:32

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, JOHN
LORENZO

Sec:31
Twn:23N
Rng:9E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:BIBB
COUNTY

199705210001
58411

05/21/1997
12:27:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRENSHAW,
JEFFREY
KEITH

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW


