Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/05; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705230001 61041	05/23/1997 09:45:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTHARD, SHELDON WAYNE						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199705090001 46061	05/09/1997 01:08:32	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, JOHN LORENZO						Sec:31 Twn:23N Rng:9E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:BIBB COUNTY
199705210001 58411		FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRENSHAW, JEFFREY KEITH						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NW